09-18-2000



CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

ADEMARKS ONLY

Patent and Trademark Office

101460037 <u>_</u>		8 1400
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent and	MI 10101 18401 1848 1181 8011 8011 888 1100	ittached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	08-18-2000	ress of receiving party(ies):
AMPEX SYSTEMS CORPORATION U.S. Pate	nt & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt. Dt. #31	PORATION
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnershi ☒ Corporation - State of Delaware ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Ass gnment ☒ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Execution Date: April 22, 1994	Individua Associat General I Limited F X No Domestic represer	al(s) citizenship
4. (A.) Trademark Application No.(s)	1484113 1515173 1804993 1814373	8 3 3
Additional numbe		
5. Correspondence should be mailed to: VICTOR M. TANNENBAUM ABELMAN, FRAYNE & SCHWAB 150 East 42nd Street New York, New York 10017	7. Total fee (37) X Enclosed (The said Deposit Acovered by the end Authorized Authorized Authorized Covered Cov	Account should be charged for any official fee not fully
		copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
7/13/2000 NINHII 00000431 1404110	T USE THIS SPACE	
C:46 the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing of the original document. VICTOR M. TANNENBAUM Name of Person Signing	g information is true and	d correct and any attached copy is a true copy S/17/30 Date
Total number of pag	ges comprising cover she	et, attachments and documents: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002137 FRAME: 0072

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH
MERGES:

"AMPEX SYSTEMS CORPORATION", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "AMPEX INCORPORATED" UNDER THE NAME OF "AMPEX CORPORATION", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, WAS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 1994, AT 4:28 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE.

330

RECORDED: 08/18/2000

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

2285798 8330 DATE: 7523625

950118226 06-01-95

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002137 FRAME: 0073